—
Pluggable interface relays and optocouplers
Selection table CR-M range
—
CR-M pluggable relays without LED
O
rd
er

H
Complete versions
Order code Type
1SVR405618R4410 CR-M012DC4LDGSS J J J
1SVR405613R1010 CR-M024DC4SS42V J J J J
1SVR405613R1011 CR-M024DC4LS42V J J J J
1SVR405613R1012 CR-M024DC4LC42 J J J J
1SVR405618R1011 CR-M024DC4GSS42V J J J J
1SVR405618R1010 CR-M024DC4GLC62CV J J J J
1SVR405618R1110 CR-M024DC4LGLC22 J J J J
1SVR405618R1410 CR-M024DC4LDGSS J J J
1SVR405613R0010 CR-M024AC4LS62CV J J J J
1SVR405613R3110 CR-M230AC4SS92CV J J J J
1SVR405613R3011 CR-M230AC4LS92CV J J J J
1SVR405613R3012 CR-M230AC4LC92 J J J J
1SVR405618R3112 CR-M230AC4GSS92CV J J J J
1SVR405618R3110 CR-M230AC4LGLC J J J
1SVR405618R3111 CR-M230AC4LGSS J J J
The complete versions of the CR-M range comprise of a pluggable interface relay,
socket, holder, marker and where applicable a function module.
380 ELECTRONIC RELAYS AND CONTROLS CATALOG INTERFACE RELAYS AND OPTOCOUPLERS